10333 000 55 55 brymec.com  Valves
Valve Range
2 Valves brymec.com  0333 000 55 55
The Brymec valve range.
Our range of valves have been designed and manufactured to
deliver optimum performance and are accredited with the necessary
approvals including EN331 for gas and WRAS for potable Water.
OVERVIEW

DP Range 5-60kPa
16 Bar
36556
1 1/2"
DP Range 5-60kPa
16 Bar
36558
2"
DP Range 5-60kPa
16 Bar
STOCK NO. SIZE
REQUIRES
UNIONS
(X 2)
MAX FLOW
36760 3/8" 36760UC 150l/h LF
36761 1/2" 36761UC 275l/h LF
36762 1/2" 36761UC 450l/h
36763 3/4" 36763UC 900l/h
36764 1" 36764UC 1700l/h
36765 1 1/4" 36765UC 3200l/h
36766 1 1/2" 36766UC 7,500l/h
36767 2" 36767UC 12,500l/h
36768 PN16 - DN65 20,000l/h
36769 PN16 - DN80 28,000l/h
36770 PN16 - DN100 38,000l/h
Miniflushes -

36584 1/2"
36585 3/4"
STOCK NO. SIZE
38890 1/4" set of 2
38904 1/2"  (Brass - Long Series)
38910 1/2" (Brass - Short Series)
Miniflushes - PICV,  TP & Drain Assembly
Monolink Assemblies Binder Test Points
• ��c/w ART25 Ball Valve,
Strainer & Drain
• ��40mm Centres
• ��Valves allow normal operation, or flush and bypass control
STOCK NO. SIZE ORIENTATION
STOCK NO.
(INC STRAINER)
36620 10LF Kvs 0.3 Left Hand 36620STR
36621 15LF Kvs 0.6 Left Hand 36621STR
36622 15LF Kvs 0.9 Left Hand 36622STR
36623 15 Kvs 2.1 Left Hand 36623STR
36624 15HF Kvs 4.0 Left Hand 36624STR
36625 15HF Kvs 5.6 Left Hand 36625STR
36626 10LF Kvs 0.3 Right Hand 36626STR
36627 15LF Kvs 0.6 Right Hand 36627STR
36628 15LF Kvs 0.9 Right Hand 36628STR
36629 15 Kvs 2.1 Right Hand 36629STR
36630 15HF Kvs 4.0 Right Hand 36630STR
36631 15HF Kvs 5.6 Right Hand 36631STR
Balancing & Commissioning Valves
130333 000 55 55 brymec.com  Valves
Miniball Isolating Valves
STOCK NO. SIZE